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BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE
Ca di Alte, Prosseco, Italy

Saicho Sparkling Tea 0.0%
Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee, England
Drappier, Brut, France

Nyetimber, Rose, England

WHITE

Terra Franca Branco, Portugal

Baron de Badassiere, Sauv.Blanc, France
Sauska, Furmint, Hungary

Curatolo Arini, Zibibbo, Italy

Louro do Bolo, Godello, Spain

Morgado de St Catherina, Arinto, Portugal

RED

Terra Franca Tinto, Portugal

Morande, Pinot Noir, Chile

Chateau de Pierreux, Gamay, France
Corralillo, Matetic, Carmenere, Chile
Torcicoda, Primitivo, Italy

Chateau Bernadotte, Bordeaux, France

ROSE
Mirabeau classic, Provance, France
M de Minuty, Provence, France

ORANGE
Thilvino Qvevris, Rkatsiteli, Georgia

PORT & SWEET
Sandman 10
Chateau Laville, Sauternes, France

125ml
ST

S8

$10
S12
S§14
$18

ST

£10
S11
$13
$156
£16

$9
$12

$9

125ml
£9

£10
S17
£18
§20

175ml
59

$10
§15
$16
5§18
§24

£9

S14
S14
S17
§20
§21

S13
$16

514

Bottle
§48
§65
$96
$98
§120

Carafe
§20
§22
§29
§35
§41
5§53

§20
§29
§32
£35
S44
47

sa7
$36

$26

70ml
$12
$12

Some wines might not be avazlable or might be a different vintage!
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COCKTAILS

BINGHAM SIGNATURE

MEZCALITO
Ojo de tigre mezcal, lime, basil, agave

CUCUMBER & PRESERVED LEMON MARTINI
Hendrick’s gin, preserved lemon, lime, elderflower

WILD WOMAN
Mc’Nean organic whisky, peach liquor, hibiscus

CLASSIC WITH A TWIST

MUSHROOM MARTINI
Sapling BCorp vodka, Kahlua, mushroom coffee espresso

PALOMITA
Grapefruit peel marmalade, Cazcabel tequila, pink grapefruit juice,
lime, soda

SIPELLO SPRITZ
Sipello English aperitif, elderflower, prosecco, soda

PINK TWINKLE
Mirabeau gin rosé, creme de figue, champagne, amarena

0% ABV

TEPACHE
Fermented pineapple skin, ginger, Crossip pineapple soda

HIGH-DRATE

Everleaf mountain, cucumber, watermelon, grapefruit, coconut water

BINGHAM COLADA
Everleaf forest, coconut cream, pineapple juice

TROPICAL EVERLEAF
Everleaf marine, cranberry juice, passion fruit purée

$13

§13

$13

§13

$13

$13

§16

$13

§13

$13

§13

BEERS

Posh, Lager, Forest Road, London 33cl

Paradise Pils, Twickenham brewery, London 33cl

Work, IPA, Forest Road, London 33cl

Sesh Fun Time, IPA, Forest Road, London 33cl

Ride, Gluten Free IPA, Forest Road, London 33cl
Meantime IPA, Meantime brewery, London 33cl

Naked Ladies, Golden Ale, Twickenham, London 50cl
Lucky Saint, Unfiltered Lager, 0.5% ABV, Germany 33cl
Grandstand, Amber Ale, Twickenham, London 50cl
Sassy Cider, Normandy, France 33cl

56
$6
56
$6
56
$6
ST
§7
$7.5
$8
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CHAMPAGNE | SPARKLING

Ca di Alte, Prosecco Spumante, Veneto, Italy NV
Papet del Mas, Cava, Spain NV

Charles de Fere, Grande Cuvee, Brut, Crémant de Bourgogne, France

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, West Sussex, England NV
Drappier Carte d’Or, Brut, France NV

Black Queen, Shiraz, Barossa Valley, Australia NV
Cottonworth, Classic Cuvee, Hampshire, England NV
Nyetimber, Rosé, West Sussex, England NV
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée, Reims, France NV

Drappier Natur Rose, France NV

Taittinger, Brut Reserve, Reims, France NV

Nyetimber Blanc de Blancs, West Sussex, England 2015
Piper Heidsieck, Rose Sauvage, France NV

Perrier Jouét, Grand Brut, Epernay, France NV
Taittinger Prestige Rose, Reims, France NV

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Rose, Reims, France NV

Veuve Clicqout, Brut,Reims, France NV
Billecar-Salmon, Mareuil-sur-Ay, France NV
Laurent-Perrier, Cuve Brut Rose, Reims, France NV
Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Ay, France NV

Veuve Clicquot Rose, Reims, France NV
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rose, Mareuil-sur-Ay, France NV
Ruinart Rose Brut, Reims, France NV

Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc, Reims, France NV

Nyetimber 1086 Prestige Cuvée, West Sussex, England 2010
Nyetimber "1086" Prestige Cuvée Rosé, West Sussex, England 2010
Perrier Jouet, Blasson Rose Brut, Epernay, France NV
Bollinger Grande Année, Ay, France 2007
Laurent-Perrier Grand Siecle, Reims, France NV
Perrier Jouet, Belle Epoque Rose, Epernay, France 2006
Krug Grande Cuvee, Reims, France NV

Dom Ruinart Rose, Reims, France 1998

Dom Ruinart Rose, Reims, France 1996

Dom Perignon, Rose, Epernay, France 2005

$48

§50

§63

$96

§98

§105
$110
§120
$130
§140
$140
§140
$145
§145
$150
§170
$175
$185
$190
$195
§210
§210
§230
§230
§250
§300
§300
§345
$485
§520
$575
§710
§800
§940

WHITE

Crisp and Refreshing: This category includes light-bodied white wines with
high acidity, often featuring flavours of citrus, green apple, and pear. These
wines are best enjoyed as a refreshing aperitif or paired with seafood dishes.

Terra Franca, Branco, Portugal 2023

Trebianno del Rubicone, Emilia Romagna, Italy 2023

Prunus Branco, Dao blend, Dao, Portugal 2021

Baron de Badassiere, Sauvignon Blanc, Cotes de Thau, France 2023
Quinta de Azevedo, Loureiro, Vinho Verde, Portugal 2023

16 Stops, Chardonnay, Australia 2023

Piquepoul de Pinet, Baron de Badassiere, France 2023
Quercus,Pinot Grigio, Klet Brda, Slovenia 2023

Gavi di Gavi, Cortese, Terre Antiche, La Giustiniana, Italy 2023
Cotes du Rhone Blanc, Famille Perrin, France 2023

Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, N7 2023

Florian Mollet, Sauvignon Blanc, Touraine, Loire, France 2023
Franz Haas, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy 2023

Sauska, Dry Furmint, Tokaj, Hungary 2022

Casel Caerto, Bod. Castro Martin, Albarino,Rias Baixas, Spain 2023
Vette, Sauv. Blanc, San Leonardo, Trentino, Alto Adige, Italy 2023
Shaw & Smith, Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, Australia 2023
Mar de Frades, Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain 2023

Whitehall, Bacchus, Wiltshire, England 2019

Domaine Jean Pierre Baily, Sauv. Blanc, Pouilly Fume, France 2022
Domaine Gautheron, Chardonnay, Chablis, France 2023

Domaine La Gamiere, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, France 2023
Greywacke, Sauv. Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, Magnum 2022

§32
$40
$40
540
$40
$40
545
$46
$b2
§b2
$63
$565
§68
$69
$62
$67
$75
$75
§76
$80
$90
§98
$145

Aromatic and Floral: These white wines are characterized by their intense
floral aromas, such as jasmine and honeysuckle, as well as fruity flavours like

peach, apricot, and tropical fruits. They are perfect for pairing with spicy

cuisines and creamy dishes.

Morande Reserva One to One, Gewurztraminer, Santiago, Chile 2023

La Seine, Viognier, Mandrarossa, Sicily, Italy 2022
Fairview, Chenin Blanc, Darling, SA 2023
Corralillo, Matetic, Gewurztraminer, Chile 2022

§46
$48
$b2
554
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Babylon’s Peak, Viognier, Swartland, SA 2022 $63 RED

Loimer, Kamptal, Gruner Veltliner, Austria, 2022 $65
Trimbach, Reisling, Alsace, France 2022 SB7 Light and Fruity: This category encompasses red wines with lower tannin levels
Curatolo Arini Gagliardetta Zibibbo, Sicily, Italy 2022 $6S and vibrant fruit-forward flavours. These wines are often characterised by notes
La Cabriole Vertes, Chenin Blanc, Saumur Blanc, Loire, France 2022 $69 of red berries, cherries, and raspberries, making them perfect for pairing with
Cave de Hunawihr, Gewurztraminer, Reserve, Alsace, France 2020 $69 light dishes such as poultry and salads.
Stopham, Pinot Gris, West Sussex, England 2022 §70
Tenute J Hofstatter, Gewurztraminer, South Tyrol, Italy 2020 §83 Terra Franca Tinto, Portugal, 2022 $32
Cave de Hunawihr, Riesling, Rosacker Grand Cru, Alsace, France 2020  $86 Morande, Pinot Noir, Grand Reserva, Casablanca Valley, Chile 2023 $52
Franz Haas, Gewurztraminer, Trentino, Alto Adige, Italy 2021 $92 Moulin des Chenes, Lirac, Rhone Blend, France 2021 §58
Mount Horrocks, Riesling, Watervale, Clare Valley, Australia 2021 §98 Terrapieno, Valpolicella Ripasso, Veneto, Italy 2020 563
Codrieu, Viognier, Les Mandouls, Ferraton, France 2018 $160 Chateau de Pierreux, Gamay, Brouilly, France 2022 $64
Ronan By Clinet, Merlot, Bordeaux Rouge, France 2018 §67
Rich and Oaky: This category consists of full-bodied white wines that have Trimbach Reserve, Pinot Noir, Alsace, France 2022 568
been aged in oak barrels, imparting them with flavours of vanilla, butterscotch, Dominique Morel, Gamay, Fleurie, France 2023 568
and caramel. These wines pair beautifully with creamy sauces, rich poultry Tinpot Hut, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ 2020 875
dishes, and even certain types of cheese. Whitehall, Pinot Noir, Wiltshire, England 2018 584
Crystallum, Pinot Noir, Peter Max, Cape South Coast, SA 2023 $92
De Loach, Chardonnay, Heritage Collection, California, USA 2022 $63 Henri de Villamont Prestige, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France 2022 $96
Trinity Hill, Hawke's bay, Chardonnay, New Zealand, 2021 §75 Franz Haas, Pinot Nero, Alto Adige, Italy 2022 $98
Rafael Palacios, Godello, Louro do Bolo, Spain 2022 $82 Buena Vista, Pinot Noir, Carneros, California, USA 2020 $127
Quinta dos Carvalhais, Encruzado, Dao, Portugal 2022 $86 Santenay, Pinot Noir, Les Hates, Vincent Morey, France 2020 $132
Tormaresca Pietrabranca, Chardonnay, Puglia, Italy 2022 $90 Chassagne Montrachet, Les Chenes, Philippe Colin, Fr. 2017 $144
The Agnes, Chardonnay, Crystallum, Walker Bay, SA 2023 $98 Henri de Villamont, Pinot Noir, Chambolle-Musigny, France 2016 $207
Morgado de St. Catherina, Arinto, Quinta da Romeira, Portugal 2022 §105 Pommard, Pinot Noir, Vieilles Vigns, Vincent Girardin, France 2016 §230
Shaw and Smith M3, Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, Australia 2022 §110 Volnay ler Cru, Clos de Chenes, Xavier Monnot, France 2017 §265
Granito Cru, Aged Alvarinho, Minho, Portugal 2021 $125 Nuits St. Georges ler Cru, Les Cailles, Michellot, France 2016 $288
Rully Blanc, La Pucelle, Chardonnay, Jacqueson, France 2022 §150 Chassagne Montrachet, ler Cru Morgeot, Lucien Moine, Fr. 2012 §345
Saint-Aubin ler Cru Les Perrieres, Dom. Hugh Liddell France2021 $168
Sous La Velle, Chardonnay, Mersault, David Moret, France 2022 5240 Bold and Spicy: Red wines in this category are known for their intense, robust
. flavours and higher tannin levels. They often feature notes of black pepper, dark
ROSE fruits, and earthy undertones, making them an ideal match for hearty, flavourful
Chateau Fontareche, Languedoc-Roussillon, Corbieres, France 2023 §$36 dishes like grilled meats and stews.
Cillar de Silos, Ribera del Duero, Rosado, Spain 2022 §48
Mirabeau Classic, Provence, France, 2023 §50 Valdemoreda, Tempranillo, Castilla, Spain 2022 5§40
M de Minuty, Provence, France 2023 $69 Terre di Chiete, Sangiovese, Fantini Farnese, Tuscany, Italy 2022 $44
Mirabeau Etoile, Provence, France, 2022 Papa Figos, Douro Tinto, Portugal 2022 $46
Lyme Bay, Devon, England 2019 $70 Izadi Larossa, Tempranillo, Rioja Negro, Spain 2021 $52
Minuty, Prestige, Provence, France 2022 §80 Chateau Des Antonins, Bordeaux Superieur, France 2020 §52
Lucien Crocher, Sancerre, La Croix du Roy, France 2022 §92 Corralillo, Carmenere, Matetic, Valle de Colchagua, Chile 2022 §67
Minuty Rose et Or, Provence, France 2021 $99 Chateau MacQuin, Bordeaux Blend, Saint Emilion, France 2021 $78

Bingham Riverhouse 4



La Braccesca Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Italy 2020

Felsina, Berardenga, Sangiovese, Chianti Classico Italy, 2021

FRAM Pinotage, Citrusdal Mountain, SA 2018

Chateau Bernadotte, Bordeaux Blend, Haut-Medoc, France, 2016
Chateau de Chambert “Cahors”, Malbec, France 2017

Les Allees de Cantemerele, Bordeaux Blend, Haut-Medoc, Fr. 2014
Conde Valdemar, Tempranillo, Gran Reserva, Rioja, Spain 2015
Woodlands, Bordeaux Blend, Margaret River, “Margaret”, Aus. 2018
Coudoulet de Beaucastel, Rhone Blend, Lieu-dit, Fam. Perrin, Fr. 2021
Chateau Les Haut Bages, Bordeaux Blend, La Fleur, Pauillac, Fr. 2016
Chateau Puy Blanquet, Bordeaux Blend, Saint Emilion, France 2014
La Font des Bosquets, Rhone Blend, Gigondas, France 2021

Chateau La Truffe, Bordeaux Blend, Pomerol, France 2018

Chateau Bellegrave Bordeaux Blend, Pauillac, France 2017

Fiefs de Lagrange, Bordeaux Blend, Saint Julien, France 2018

Cornas Lieu-dit Patou, Rhone Blend, Ferraton, France 2017

Pian Delle Vigne, Brunello di Montalcino, Antinori, Italy 2018

Dom. de Beaurenard, Rhone Blend, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Fr. 2020
Ulysses, Bordeaux Blend, Estate bottled, Napa Valley, USA 2015

Rich and Velvety: These red wines are full-bodied and exhibit a smooth,

$86
$90
$92
$92
$98
§98
$104
§127
$127
$136
5136
§138
$150
$161
$167
$184
207
§235
§645

velvety texture with complex layers of flavours such as blackcurrant, plum,

and chocolate. They pair exquisitely with red meat, game, and dishes with

rich, savoury sauces.

Excelsior, Cab. Sauvignon, Robertson, Breede River Valley, SA 2021
Altos Las Hormigas “Terroir”, Malbec, Uco Valley, Argentina 2021
Torcicoda Primitivo, Salento, Italy 2021

Saint-Joseph La Source, Syrah, Rhone, France 2021

Quinta dos Carvalhais, Touriga Nacional, Dao, Portugal 2020
Kaiken Ultra, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, Magnum 2020

F. Flichman, Malbec, Dedicado, Uco Valley, Argentina 2014

Indie Xisto, Douro Blend, Portugal 2019

Bertani, Amarone della Valpolicella, Italy 2019

“Masi” Costasera, Amarone della Valpolicella, Italy 2016

Dom. of the Bee, Grenache/Carignan, Les Genoux, Roussillon, Fr. 2018
Quinta da Leda, Douro Blend, Portugal 2019

ORANGE

Thilvino Qvevris, Rkatsiteli, Georgia 2021
Maceration de Soif, Sauvignon Blanc, Thierry Delaunay, France 2021
Unico Zelo, Esoterico, Riverland/Clare Valley, Australia 2021

$40
$63
§85
$86
$92
$115
$120
§123
$144
$150
$165
$160

5§53
$63
S75

SWEET

Morande Late Harvest, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 37.5¢cl 2020
Prunotto, Moscato D’asti, Italy 75cl 2021

Chateau Ramon, Monbazillac, France 75cl 2019

Anselmi [ Capitelli, Garganega, Italy 37.5ml 2018

Chateau Laville, Sauternes, France 37.5cl 2018

Masi, Angelorum, Recioto della Valpolicella, Italy 37.5¢l 2017
Chateau La Fleur D’or, Sauternes, France 75c¢l 2016

Peller Estates, Vidal, Golden Diamond, Canada 37.5¢l 2017
Franz Haas, Schweizer, Moscato Rosa, Alto Adige, Italy 50cl 202

HIDDEN CELLAR

Up to 50% discount on the following wines.
For more info speak with the Sommeliere!

WHITES

Chablis Grand Cru "Moutonne"- Monopole-Albert Bichot,
Burgundy, France 2013

Chablis Grand Cru "Moutonne"- Monopole-Albert Bichot,
Burgundy, France 2014

Paul Jaboulet-Aine, La Chapelle, Hermitage, Rhone, France 2006

REDS

Flacianello Della Pieve, Tuscany, Italy 2013

Flacianello Della Pieve, Tuscany, Italy 2009

Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou, Saint Julien, France 1989

Paul Jaboulet-Aine, La Chapelle, Hermitage, Rhone, France 1989
Paul Jaboulet-Aine, La Chapelle, Hermitage, Rhone, France 1997
Chateau Palmer, Margaux, Haut-Medoc, France 2005

Ch. Angelus, Premier Grand Cru Classe, Saint Emilion, France 2005
Chateau Lafite, Rothschild, Pauillac, France 2006

Domaine Jean Louis Chave, Hermitage, Rhone, France 1990

SWEET

Domaine Zind-Humbrecht, Alsace, France 3756ml 2005
Domaine Zind-Humbrecht, Alsace, France 375ml 2010

§35
$63
$69
$75
586
$104
$115
$130
$132

§500

$500

$730

§700
§700
§700
£1200
§500
$1800
§2500
§4500
§5500

§400
$400
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RUM

Mount Gay Eclipse

Two Drifter White Rum

Gosling Black Seal

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Two Drifter Signature

Plantation Pineapple

Two Drifter Lightly Spiced Rum
Two Drifter Overproof Spiced Pineapple
Mount Gay Black Barrel

Mount Gay XO

Gosling’s Family Reserve Old Rum
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Plantation XO

TEQUILA

Quarter Tequila 15%ABV
Cazcabel

Vivir Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado

MEZCAL

Mezcal Union Uno
Ojo de Tigre
Lost Explorer

VODKA

Sapling B-Corp Vodka
Konik Tail

Cariel Vanilla Vodka
Reyka

Absolut Elyx
Belvedere

Grey Goose

$6
$6
$6
§6
87
§7
$7
$8
§8
$10
$10
$11
$13

$6
§7
§9
§20
$30

87
§7
$10

$6
§7
§7
§7
$8
§9
§9

COGNAC

H by Hine

Martell VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
Delamain Vesper
Remy Martin XO
Hine Antique XO
Hennessy XO

ARMAGNAC

Janneau VSOP
Baron de Sigognac 10 Years

CALVADOS

Berneroy
Dupont VSOP

BRANDY

Sommerset Cider Brandy
Vecchia Romagna

EAU DE VIE

G. Miclo, Poire Williams
Bepi Tosolimi wiht Moscato

SHERRY

Fino
Amontillado
Pedro Ximenez

ST
§8
$9
514
$25
$26
§26
§27

§8
§9

§9
§10

$6
$6

$6
§8

ST
§8
$8
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SCOTTISH SINGLE MALT

Glenlivet Reserve
Glenfiddich 12

Bowmore 12

Glenmorangie 10
Auchentoshan 3 Wood
Balvenie 12

Glenfiddich 15
Bruichladdich Laddie
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte
Balvenie 14

Bruichladdich Islay Barley
Macallan 12

Balvenie 16

Glenfiddich 18

Macallan 15

Glenmorangie 18
Glenmorangie Signet
Balvanie 21

Glenfiddich 21
Bruichladdich Black Art 1992

SCOTTISH BLEND

J&B Rare

Famous Grouse

Compass Box Glasgow Blend
Compass Box Artist Blend
Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black label
Smokey Monkey

Compass Box The Spice Tree
Compass Box The Peat Monster
Compass Box Hedonism
Compass Box Flaming Heart
Johnnie Walker Blue label

58

$8

$9

59

$9

$9

510
$10
$11
s11
$13
$13
516
17
$17
520
§28
$30
§32
§58

56
56
$6.5
$6.5
ST
§7
ST
7.5
§7.5
510
§16.5
§35

JAPANESE WHISKY

The Hakushu Destiller’s Reserve
Hibiki Harmony

The Yamazaki

The Hakushu 12

IRISH WHISKY

Bushmills Original
Jameson

AMERICAN WHISKY

Jack Daniel’s
Buffalo Trace
Sazerac Rye
Sonoma County

GIN

Quarter Gin 15%ABV
Sapling B-Corp Gin
Mirabeau Rose Gin, France
Hayman’s Small Gin, London
Tanqueray, London
Bombay Sapphire, London
Hayman’s, London
Hendrick’s, Scotland

Gin Mare, Spain

The Botanist, Scotland
Monkey 47, Germany
Tanqueray No 10, London
Ki-No-Bi, Japan

Procera, Blue dot, Kenya
Procera, Red dot, Kenya
Procera, Green dot, Kenya

514
§16
$20
528

S7
ST

$6
ST
$8
§10

$6
ST
S7
ST
ST
S7
ST
ST
$8
§8
59
59
§10
$12
$16
§20
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LIQUEUR £6

Amaretto Disaronno
Aperol

Baileys

Campari

Cocchi Vermouth di Torino
Cocchi Vermouth Americano
Cointreau

Cynar Bitter
Drambuie
Dubonnet Red
Frangelico

Fernet Branca
Galliano VAutentico
Grand Marnier
Italicus

Kahlua

Limoncello

Pimms

Sambuca

Sipello

Southern Comfort

ALCOHOL FREE ‘SPIRIT’ £6

Everleaf Marine
Everlef mountain
Everleaf forest
Crossip Dandy smoke
Crossip Fresh citrus
Crossip Pure hibiscus
Seedlip Garden
Seedlip Grove 42

SOFT DRINKS £3

Coke
Diet Coke
Tonic Water / Double Dutch

Slimline Tonic Water Fever-tree / Double Dutch
Ginger Beer Fever-tree / Double Dutch
Ginger Ale Fever-tree / Double Dutch

Soda Water Double Dutch
Lemon Double Dutch

Pink Grapefruit soda Double Dutch

JUICES £3

Apple
Pineapple
Orange
Cranberry
Grapefruit
Tomato

Bingham Riverhouse



ORGANIC COFFEE

Americano
Cappuccino

Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato

Double Macchiato
Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte by Mira “Coconut sugar’
Tumeric Latte by Mira
Matcha Latte

3

LONDON NOOTROPICS

Flow
Mojo
Zen

CANTON TEA AT THE RIVERHOUSE

English Breakfast
Decaf English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Jasmine

Darjeeling

Chamomile

Red Berry and Hibiscus
Rooibos

Rose Buds

Peppermint

Green Tea

$4.00
§4.00
§3.00
§4.50
§3.50
$4.50
$4.50
§4.00
§4.75
§4.50
§5.00
$5.00
§5.00

§5
§5
$5

4
4
54
4
4
4
4
4
54
4
4

CIGARS

PARTAGAS D4

Full-body, earthy aromas, cocoa, sweet, spicy

MONTECRISTO PETIT TUBOS
Medium, earthy, peppery, cherry

VEGAFINA CLASSIC ROBUSTO
Mild-medium, wooden flavour, pepper, almonds, and coffee notes

ROMEO Y JULIETA N.3
Medium, floral, nutty, herbal

LA INVICTA PETIT CORONA
Medium, spicy, sweet

544

530

§26

§23

518
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